
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ref. No.:    

 

 
 

This is an open circulation on behalf of T
quotations from potential companies
required for making of 42 pcs. of 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Interested vendors may contact College office for further clarification. Sealed quotation
must be submitted within 7 days
 
 
     
     
     
 

Sl. No. 

1 

2 Bharat Plywood (30’

3 Power Touch Sunmica (8’

4 

5 

6 

7 

TRIVENIDEVI BHALOTIA COLLEGE

 
Visit us at: www.tdbcollege.ac.in 

       

TENDER NOTICE 

This is an open circulation on behalf of T.D.B College, Raniganj
quotations from potential companies/ agencies / vendors for supply of

of 3-seated High and Low Bench as mentioned in the list 

endors may contact College office for further clarification. Sealed quotation
days (20/03/2022) from the date of publication of this notice.

             
      Principal
        T.D.B College, Raniganj

Items Quantity

Iron Bar (11/2” X 1”) 170 Pcs.

Bharat Plywood (30’ X 42 Pcs.) 1,260 Sq. 

Power Touch Sunmica (8’ X 4’) 45 Pcs.

Fevicol 50 Kgs.

Bit (70’ X 42 Pcs.) 2,940 Sq. 

Masking Tape 145 Pcs.

Colour 20 Ltrs.

TRIVENIDEVI BHALOTIA COLLEGE
(Govt. Sponsored) 

Post: Raniganj, Dist.: PaschimBardhaman, Pin: 713347
ESTD - 1957 

 
Phone: ..(0341) 2444780 

(0341) 2444275 

 Date: 14/03/2022 

B College, Raniganj seeking competitive 
/ vendors for supply of following materials 

mentioned in the list as below:  

endors may contact College office for further clarification. Sealed quotations 
from the date of publication of this notice. 

       Sd/- 
Principal 

T.D.B College, Raniganj 

Quantity 

170 Pcs. 

1,260 Sq. ft. 

45 Pcs. 

50 Kgs. 

2,940 Sq. ft. 

145 Pcs. 

20 Ltrs. 

TRIVENIDEVI BHALOTIA COLLEGE 
Post: Raniganj, Dist.: PaschimBardhaman, Pin: 713347 


